
Orbassano 18 04 21 Femminile - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 613 MAGNOLI A. 19:11.591
Tempo gara

1 1:49.988 11:25:54.331

2 1:44.250 11:27:38.581

3 1:43.580 11:29:22.161

4 1:42.987 11:31:05.148

5 1:43.263 11:32:48.411

6 1:43.103 11:34:31.514

7 1:43.841 11:36:15.355

8 1:44.864 11:38:00.219

9 1:44.399 11:39:44.618

10 1:45.160 11:41:29.778

11 1:46.156 11:43:15.934

 Po. 2 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 10.855
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.399 11:25:54.742

2 1:45.618 11:27:40.360

3 1:43.881 11:29:24.241

4 1:44.680 11:31:08.921

5 1:45.684 11:32:54.605

6 1:45.782 11:34:40.387

7 1:45.152 11:36:25.539

8 1:44.720 11:38:10.259

9 1:44.146 11:39:54.405

10 1:47.060 11:41:41.465

11 1:45.324 11:43:26.789

 Po. 3 - # 24 PRUTEAN C. + 18.200
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.042 11:25:57.385

2 1:46.454 11:27:43.839

3 1:45.675 11:29:29.514

4 1:47.107 11:31:16.621

5 1:45.497 11:33:02.118

6 1:46.184 11:34:48.302

7 1:44.639 11:36:32.941

8 1:46.457 11:38:19.398

9 1:45.063 11:40:04.461

10 1:44.586 11:41:49.047

11 1:45.087 11:43:34.134

 Po. 4 - # 7 BELTRAMO S. + 26.074
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.984 11:25:53.327

2 1:58.441 11:27:51.768

3 1:46.167 11:29:37.935

4 1:45.833 11:31:23.768

5 1:46.864 11:33:10.632

6 1:46.539 11:34:57.171

7 1:45.026 11:36:42.197

8 1:44.794 11:38:26.991

9 1:46.083 11:40:13.074

10 1:43.760 11:41:56.834

11 1:45.174 11:43:42.008

 Po. 5 - # 424 ZERBIN V. + 50.979
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.907 11:26:00.250

2 1:50.047 11:27:50.297

3 1:51.384 11:29:41.681

4 1:50.436 11:31:32.117

5 1:50.756 11:33:22.873

6 1:47.886 11:35:10.759

7 1:46.363 11:36:57.122

8 1:47.477 11:38:44.599

9 1:47.641 11:40:32.240

10 1:46.709 11:42:18.949

11 1:47.964 11:44:06.913

 Po. 6 - # 47 ODDO G. + 1:00.805
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.710 11:25:58.053

2 1:50.899 11:27:48.952

3 1:50.289 11:29:39.241

4 1:48.167 11:31:27.408

5 1:59.712 11:33:27.120

6 1:48.515 11:35:15.635

7 1:47.455 11:37:03.090

8 1:47.132 11:38:50.222

9 1:48.694 11:40:38.916

10 1:48.502 11:42:27.418

11 1:49.321 11:44:16.739

 Po. 7 - # 146 D`AMICO A. + 1:15.587
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.884 11:25:57.227

2 1:51.330 11:27:48.557

3 1:52.042 11:29:40.599

4 1:51.074 11:31:31.673

5 1:50.978 11:33:22.651

6 1:48.075 11:35:10.726

7 1:50.687 11:37:01.413

8 1:50.913 11:38:52.326

9 1:52.928 11:40:45.254

10 1:54.291 11:42:39.545

11 1:51.976 11:44:31.521

 Po. 8 - # 282 CURINO S. + 1:15.678
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.252 11:26:18.595

2 1:52.074 11:28:10.669

3 1:51.256 11:30:01.925

4 1:49.290 11:31:51.215

5 1:49.457 11:33:40.672

6 1:49.512 11:35:30.184

7 1:48.027 11:37:18.211

8 1:47.662 11:39:05.873

9 1:49.532 11:40:55.405

10 1:48.848 11:42:44.253

11 1:47.359 11:44:31.612

 Po. 9 - # 802 COSENZA A. + 1:33.430
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.617 11:25:59.960

2 1:54.103 11:27:54.063

3 1:51.768 11:29:45.831

4 1:53.981 11:31:39.812

5 1:52.526 11:33:32.338

6 1:52.262 11:35:24.600

7 1:51.688 11:37:16.288

8 1:52.039 11:39:08.327

9 1:53.824 11:41:02.151

10 1:53.004 11:42:55.155

11 1:54.209 11:44:49.364

 Po. 10 - # 526 LILLA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.380 11:26:10.723

2 1:58.122 11:28:08.845

3 1:58.655 11:30:07.500

4 1:57.233 11:32:04.733

5 1:55.078 11:33:59.811

6 1:54.418 11:35:54.229

7 1:56.187 11:37:50.416

8 1:56.027 11:39:46.443

9 1:54.676 11:41:41.119

10 1:55.836 11:43:36.955

 Po. 11 - # 981 BRUSTIA C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.954 11:26:06.297

2 2:00.665 11:28:06.962

3 1:59.850 11:30:06.812

4 1:58.423 11:32:05.235

5 1:57.364 11:34:02.599

6 2:01.932 11:36:04.531

7 2:02.577 11:38:07.108

8 2:02.465 11:40:09.573

9 1:58.499 11:42:08.072

10 1:55.162 11:44:03.234

 Po. 12 - # 949 BAGGI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.492 11:26:08.835

2 1:54.721 11:28:03.556

3 1:52.433 11:29:55.989

4 2:40.601 11:32:36.590

5 1:53.318 11:34:29.908

6 1:56.311 11:36:26.219

7 1:53.912 11:38:20.131

8 1:56.558 11:40:16.689

9 1:54.119 11:42:10.808

10 1:53.256 11:44:04.064

Fastest lap: 1:42.987 
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Orbassano 18 04 21 Femminile - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 286 GHIRARDELLO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.883 11:26:12.226

2 2:02.436 11:28:14.662

3 1:58.811 11:30:13.473

4 1:59.767 11:32:13.240

5 2:00.932 11:34:14.172

6 2:02.479 11:36:16.651

7 2:00.730 11:38:17.381

8 2:02.919 11:40:20.300

9 2:06.024 11:42:26.324

10 2:03.176 11:44:29.500

Fastest lap: 1:42.987 
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